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Date Project

Type Part Number

Nexus
Modular Lightbar

Available CCT for each length

3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K

Available Finishes

silver

Beam Angle

120º

Description
The NEXUS Series Modular Lightbar is a unique low profile solution for 
any cove or undercabinet project. Available in a variety of lengths with the 
ability to connect up to 20 meters on one pass, the NEXUS Series is the 
most versatile way to give your project a custom look.

Key Specifications
Housing / Body
Extruded Aluminum Housing /

Lens / Optics
Frosted Polycarbonate Lens

Voltage
120V AC

Dimming
TRIAC 120V (see compatible dimmers on pg 4)

CRI
>90

Available Wattages
6” – 2.4W
12” – 4.8W
24” – 9.6W
48” – 19.2W

Luminous Output
6” – 133-140 lm
12” – 280-300 lm
24” – 570-600 lm
48” – 1,130-1,190 lm

Lifespan
L70 >50,000 h

Mounting
Recessed, Surface

Operating Temperature
-4ºF to +113ºF (-20ºC to +45ºC)

JA8
TITLE24
COMPLIAN

T
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Nexus
Modular Lightbar

Ordering Guide

Example

RENO – NX - HL -                     –                    – AC

Nexus Modular Lightbar Nexus Series 6 – 6” long 30K – 3000K CCT Alternating Current

12 – 12” long 35K – 3500K CCT

24 – 24” long 40K – 4000K CCT

48 – 48” long 50K – 5000K CCT

RENO – NX - HL -                     –                    – AC

Nexus Modular Lightbar Nexus Series 6 – 6” long 30K – 3000K CCT Alternating Current

Above example shows the correct model number of a 6.0” strip with 3000K CCT. Follow the same method with Accessories and Mounting options. Use when ordering.

Depending on what product you are seeking, all you have to do is to fill the fields below in each section to get the exact model number you need. The non-changable 
fields are pre-filled, but the ones you can fill are the ones determining the differentiating product features.

6 30K
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Nexus
Modular Lightbar

Specifications

#Order #Model Size Voltage Wattage Delivered Lumens Efficacy CCT Finish

R33044 RENO-NX-HL-6-30K-AC 6” 120V 2.4W 133 lm 55.4 lm/W 3000K Silver

R33045 RENO-NX-HL-6-35K-AC 6” 120V 2.4W 133 lm 55.4 lm/W 3500K Silver

R33046 RENO-NX-HL-6-40K-AC 6” 120V 2.4W 140 lm 58.3 lm/W 4000K Silver

R33047 RENO-NX-HL-6-50K-AC 6” 120V 2.4W 140 lm 58.3 lm/W 5000K Silver

R33048 RENO-NX-HL-12-30K-AC 12” 120V 4.8W 280 lm 58.3 lm/W 3000K Silver

R33049 RENO-NX-HL-12-35K-AC 12” 120V 4.8W 280 lm 58.3 lm/W 3500K Silver

R33050 RENO-NX-HL-12-40K-AC 12” 120V 4.8W 300 lm 62.5 lm/W 4000K Silver

R33051 RENO-NX-HL-12-50K-AC 12” 120V 4.8W 300 lm 62.5 lm/W 5000K Silver

R33052 RENO-NX-HL-24-30K-AC 24” 120V 9.6W 570 lm 59.4 lm/W 3000K Silver

R33053 RENO-NX-HL-24-35K-AC 24” 120V 9.6W 570 lm 59.4 lm/W 3500K Silver

R33054 RENO-NX-HL-24-40K-AC 24” 120V 9.6W 600 lm 62.5 lm/W 4000K Silver

R33055 RENO-NX-HL-24-50K-AC 24” 120V 9.6W 600 lm 62.5 lm/W 5000K Silver

R33056 RENO-NX-HL-48-30K-AC 48” 120V 19.2W 1,130 lm 58.8 lm/W 3000K Silver

R33057 RENO-NX-HL-48-35K-AC 48” 120V 19.2W 1,130 lm 58.8 lm/W 3500K Silver

R33058 RENO-NX-HL-48-40K-AC 48” 120V 19.2W 1,190 lm 61.9 lm/W 4000K Silver

R33059 RENO-NX-HL-48-50K-AC 48” 120V 19.2W 1,190 lm 61.9 lm/W 5000K Silver

#Order #Model Shape Type Description / Product Name

R39006 RENO-NX-HL-I I Connctor I-Shape Continuous Connector

R39007 RENO-NX-HL-LL L Connctor L-Shape Corner Connector (Left)

R39008 RENO-NX-HL-LR L Connctor L-Shape Corner Connector (Right)

#Order #Model Size Type Description / Product Name

R39001 RENO-NX-HL-PC 3 ft HW Cable 3 ft Power cable for hardwire

R39002 RENO-NX-HL-PCP 3 ft Cable with Plug 3 ft Power cable with plug

R39003 RENO-NX-HL-OS 3 ft HW Cable with Switch 3 ft Power cable with On / Off switch for hardwire

R39004 RENO-NX-HL-OSP 3 ft Cable with Plug & Switch 3 ft Power Cable with On / Off switch and plug

R39005 RENO-NX-HL-JC 6” Cable 6” jumper cable

Modular Lightbars

Accessories – Linking

Accessories – Power

Note: Be aware – left and right corner connectors are not interchangeable!
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Nexus
Modular Lightbar

Technical Details
Dimensions

6.0” 12.0” 24.0” 48.0”

Length (A) 6.0” 152 mm 12.0” 305 mm 24.0” 610 mm 48.0” 1,217 mm

Width (B) 0.71” 18 mm 0.71” 18 mm 0.71” 18 mm 0.71” 18 mm

Height (C) 0.79” 20 mm 0.79” 20 mm 0.79” 20 mm 0.79” 20 mm

Length (A) of 6”

Length (A) of 12”

Length (A) of 24”

Length (A) of 48”

Width (B)

Height (C)

Compatible Dimmers
Brand Model

Lutron DVCL-153P

Lutron DVLV-600P

Lutron DV-600P

Lutron DVRF-6L

Lutron RCL-153PNL

Lutron MSCL-OP153M

Lutron MACL-153ML

Lutron CTCL-150

Lutron CTCL-153P

Lutron SCL-153P

Lutron TGCL-153P

Lutron STCL-153M

Lutron IPL06

Lutron DSL06

Lutron 6683



© All Rights Reserved  |  (905) 604-4666  |  sales@renolighting.com  |  www.renolighting.com 5 7/

Nexus
Modular Lightbar

Nexus 6” @ 3500K

Nexus 12” @ 3500K

Height Center Beam (fc) Beam Width 
(V/H)

4.0 ft 2.90 fc 13.1 ft / 13.3 ft

8.0 ft 0.72 fc 26.2 ft / 26.5 ft

12.0 ft 0.32 fc 39.4 ft / 39.8 ft

16.0 ft 0.18 fc 52.5 ft / 53.1 ft

20.0 ft 0.12 fc 65.6 ft / 66.3 ft

Height Center Beam (fc) Beam Width 
(V/H)

4.0 ft 6.04 fc 12.9 ft / 12.8 ft

8.0 ft 1.51 fc 25.7 ft / 25.6 ft

12.0 ft 0.67 fc 38.6 ft / 38.3 ft

16.0 ft 0.38 fc 51.4 ft / 51.1 ft

20.0 ft 0.24 fc 64.3 ft / 63.9 ft

Vertical Spread: 117.3º
Horizontal Spread: 117.8º

Vertical Spread: 116.2º
Horizontal Spread: 115.9º

Photometrics & Illuminance

+/-180

-0º H

0

0

120

-60

150

-30

-90 90

-1
20

60

-150

30

-90º H

0.00
17
33
50
67
83

100

+/-180

-0º H

0

0

120

-60

150

-30

-90 90

-1
20

60

-150

30

-90º H

0.00
8.33

17
25
33
42
50
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Nexus
Modular Lightbar

Nexus 24” @ 3500K

Height Center Beam (fc) Beam Width 
(V/H)

4.0 ft 12.45 fc 12.9 ft / 12.7 ft

8.0 ft 3.11 fc 25.9 ft / 25.5 ft

12.0 ft 1.38 fc 38.8 ft / 38.2 ft

16.0 ft 0.78 fc 51.8 ft / 50.9 ft

20.0 ft 0.50 fc 64.7 ft / 63.6 ft

Vertical Spread: 116.5º
Horizontal Spread: 115.7º

Photometrics & Illuminance

Nexus 48” @ 3500K

Height Center Beam (fc) Beam Width 
(V/H)

4.0 ft 25.28 fc 13.0 ft / 12.8 ft

8.0 ft 6.32 fc 26.0 ft / 25.5 ft

12.0 ft 2.81 fc 39.0 ft / 38.3 ft

16.0 ft 1.58 fc 52.0 ft / 51.0 ft

20.0 ft 1.01 fc 64.9 ft / 63.8 ft

Vertical Spread: 116.7º
Horizontal Spread: 115.8º

+/-180

-0º H

0

0

120

-60

150

-30

-90 90

-1
20

60

-150

30

-90º H

0.00
68
137
205
273
342
410

+/-180

-0º H

0

0

120

-60

150

-30

-90 90

-1
20

60

-150

30

-90º H

0.00
33
67

100
133
167
200
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Nexus
Modular Lightbar

Connectors

Power cables

Accessories

I-Shape Connector
R39006
RENO-NX-HL-I

L-Shape Corner Connector (left)
R39007
RENO-NX-HL-LL

L-Shape Corner Connector (right)
R39008
RENO-NX-HL-LR

HW Power Cable for Hardwire
R39001
RENO-NX-HL-PC

Jumper Cable
R39005
RENO-NX-HL-JC

HW Power Cable, On/Off Switch
R39003
RENO-NX-HL-OS

Power Cable with Plug
R39002
RENO-NX-HL-PCP

Power Cable, On/Off Switch & Plug
R39004
RENO-NX-HL-OSP

Note: Be aware – left and right corner connectors are not interchangeable!
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